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EVENT 1 Boy/Girl Open 100m Backstroke       

BOY 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evan Dart 14 Kendal   1:18.69   239  

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evan Dart 14 Kendal   1:18.69   239  

GIRL 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Felicity Pattinson 10 Kendal   1:48.94   128  

GIRL 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anna-Belle Greenbank 11 Kendal   1:51.56   120  

GIRL 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emma Duxbury 13 Kendal   1:21.22   311  
2. Abigail Greenwood 13 Kendal   1:29.62   231  

GIRL 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Eve Murray 14 Kendal   1:28.95   236  

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Emma Duxbury 13 Kendal   1:21.22   311  
2. Eve Murray 14 Kendal   1:28.95   236  
3. Abigail Greenwood 13 Kendal   1:29.62   231  
4. Felicity Pattinson 10 Kendal   1:48.94   128  
5. Anna-Belle Greenbank 11 Kendal   1:51.56   120  

EVENT 2 Boy/Girl Open 100m IM               

BOY 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Leo Murray 11 Kendal   1:46.13   106  
2. Finlay Wood 11 Kendal   1:56.29   80  

BOY 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Gibson 13 Kendal   1:24.10   213  

BOY 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Reece Kinley 14 Kendal   1:18.36   263  
2. Lennon Bell 14 Kendal   1:20.56   242  

BOY 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Adam Stansfield 15 Kendal   1:13.23   323  
2. Max Ainsworth 15 Kendal   1:13.78   316  

BOY 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Klijn 16 Kendal   1:10.31   365  
2. Alex Tallon 16 Kendal   1:11.46   347  

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Klijn 16 Kendal   1:10.31   365  
2. Alex Tallon 16 Kendal   1:11.46   347  
3. Adam Stansfield 15 Kendal   1:13.23   323  
4. Max Ainsworth 15 Kendal   1:13.78   316  
5. Reece Kinley 14 Kendal   1:18.36   263  
6. Lennon Bell 14 Kendal   1:20.56   242  
7. Matthew Gibson 13 Kendal   1:24.10   213  
8. Leo Murray 11 Kendal   1:46.13   106  
9. Finlay Wood 11 Kendal   1:56.29   80  

GIRL 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Annie Bottomley 12 Kendal   1:26.65   277  
2. Kate Collin 12 Kendal   1:26.98   274  

GIRL 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle Wall-Budden 13 Kendal   1:20.00   352  
2. Emma Duxbury 13 Kendal   1:23.90   305  
3. Charlotte Stainer 13 Kendal   1:25.48   288  
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4. Kayleigh Craggs 13 Kendal   1:25.85   285  
5. Grace Airey 13 Kendal   1:26.06   283  
6. Chloe Westmorland 13 Kendal   1:26.47   279  
7. Evelyn Atkinson 13 Kendal   1:27.15   272  

GIRL 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Roberts 14 Kendal   1:20.19   349  
2. Keira Edmondson 14 Kendal   1:22.75   318  
3. Elise Tallon 14 Kendal   1:23.46   310  
4. Ellie Bottomley 14 Kendal   1:27.39   270  
5. Lucy Bascombe 14 Kendal   1:31.78   233  
6. Eve Murray 14 Kendal   1:38.38   189  
  Lucy Klijn 14 Kendal  DNC     

GIRL 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessie Keech 15 Kendal   1:19.50   359  
2. Natalie Pinder 15 Kendal   1:24.94   294  
3. Emma Capstick 15 Kendal   1:27.00   274  

GIRL 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Gibson 16 Kendal   1:20.05   351  
2. Megan Bascombe 16 Kendal   1:20.55   345  

GIRL 17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rosemary Swallow 17 Kendal   1:18.10   378  
2. Bethan Rowley 17 Kendal   1:21.37   334  

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rosemary Swallow 17 Kendal   1:18.10   378  
2. Jessie Keech 15 Kendal   1:19.50   359  
3. Isabelle Wall-Budden 13 Kendal   1:20.00   352  
4. Sophie Gibson 16 Kendal   1:20.05   351  
5. Sophie Roberts 14 Kendal   1:20.19   349  
6. Megan Bascombe 16 Kendal   1:20.55   345  
7. Bethan Rowley 17 Kendal   1:21.37   334  
8. Keira Edmondson 14 Kendal   1:22.75   318  
9. Elise Tallon 14 Kendal   1:23.46   310  
10. Emma Duxbury 13 Kendal   1:23.90   305  
11. Natalie Pinder 15 Kendal   1:24.94   294  
12. Charlotte Stainer 13 Kendal   1:25.48   288  
13. Kayleigh Craggs 13 Kendal   1:25.85   285  
14. Grace Airey 13 Kendal   1:26.06   283  
15. Chloe Westmorland 13 Kendal   1:26.47   279  
16. Annie Bottomley 12 Kendal   1:26.65   277  
17. Kate Collin 12 Kendal   1:26.98   274  
18. Emma Capstick 15 Kendal   1:27.00   274  
19. Evelyn Atkinson 13 Kendal   1:27.15   272  
20. Ellie Bottomley 14 Kendal   1:27.39   270  
21. Lucy Bascombe 14 Kendal   1:31.78   233  
22. Eve Murray 14 Kendal   1:38.38   189  
  Lucy Klijn 14 Kendal  DNC     

EVENT 3 Boy/Girl Open 100m Breaststroke     

BOY 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Arthur Kirby 10 Kendal   1:55.40   111  

BOY 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jarno Stander 11 Kendal   1:54.39   114  

BOY 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Crosher 12 Kendal   2:01.06   96  

BOY 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Gibson 13 Kendal   1:22.93   301  

BOY 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lennon Bell 14 Kendal   1:26.25   268  
2. Evan Dart 14 Kendal   1:28.29   249  
3. Reece Kinley 14 Kendal   1:28.33   249  

BOY 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Max Ainsworth 15 Kendal   1:18.90   350  
2. Adam Stansfield 15 Kendal   1:26.31   267  

BOY 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Klijn 16 Kendal   1:16.94   377  
2. Alex Tallon 16 Kendal   1:19.29   344  

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Klijn 16 Kendal   1:16.94   377  
2. Max Ainsworth 15 Kendal   1:18.90   350  
3. Alex Tallon 16 Kendal   1:19.29   344  
4. Matthew Gibson 13 Kendal   1:22.93   301  
5. Lennon Bell 14 Kendal   1:26.25   268  
6. Adam Stansfield 15 Kendal   1:26.31   267  
7. Evan Dart 14 Kendal   1:28.29   249  
8. Reece Kinley 14 Kendal   1:28.33   249  
9. Jarno Stander 11 Kendal   1:54.39   114  
10. Arthur Kirby 10 Kendal   1:55.40   111  
11. Samuel Crosher 12 Kendal   2:01.06   96  

GIRL 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lara Collin 10 Kendal   2:02.87   130  

GIRL 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evelyn Kinnear 11 Kendal   1:57.25   150  
2. Emelia Bird 11 Kendal   1:59.66   141  
3. Megan Harris 11 Kendal   2:03.66   128  

GIRL 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kate Collin 12 Kendal   1:36.00   274  
2. Annie Bottomley 12 Kendal   1:43.84   216  
3. Hannah Dyer 12 Kendal   2:01.94   133  

GIRL 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe Westmorland 13 Kendal   1:26.87   369  
2. Evelyn Atkinson 13 Kendal   1:35.47   278  
3. Charlotte Stainer 13 Kendal   1:36.41   270  
4. Isabelle Wall-Budden 13 Kendal   1:37.09   264  
5. Grace Airey 13 Kendal   1:37.75   259  
6. Kayleigh Craggs 13 Kendal   1:43.63   217  
7. Abigail Greenwood 13 Kendal   1:46.89   198  

GIRL 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elise Tallon 14 Kendal   1:27.78   358  
2. Sophie Roberts 14 Kendal   1:28.50   349  
3. Keira Edmondson 14 Kendal   1:29.75   335  
4. Ellie Bottomley 14 Kendal   1:30.25   329  
5. Lucy Bascombe 14 Kendal   1:47.25   196  

GIRL 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessie Keech 15 Kendal   1:28.38   351  
2. Emma Capstick 15 Kendal   1:30.32   329  
3. Natalie Pinder 15 Kendal   1:36.84   267  

GIRL 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Gibson 16 Kendal   1:24.93   395  
2. Megan Bascombe 16 Kendal   1:28.64   348  

GIRL 17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rosemary Swallow 17 Kendal   1:28.12   354  
2. Bethan Rowley 17 Kendal   1:33.26   298  

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Gibson 16 Kendal   1:24.93   395  
2. Chloe Westmorland 13 Kendal   1:26.87   369  
3. Elise Tallon 14 Kendal   1:27.78   358  
4. Rosemary Swallow 17 Kendal   1:28.12   354  
5. Jessie Keech 15 Kendal   1:28.38   351  
6. Sophie Roberts 14 Kendal   1:28.50   349  
7. Megan Bascombe 16 Kendal   1:28.64   348  
8. Keira Edmondson 14 Kendal   1:29.75   335  
9. Ellie Bottomley 14 Kendal   1:30.25   329  
10. Emma Capstick 15 Kendal   1:30.32   329  
11. Bethan Rowley 17 Kendal   1:33.26   298  
12. Evelyn Atkinson 13 Kendal   1:35.47   278  
13. Kate Collin 12 Kendal   1:36.00   274  
14. Charlotte Stainer 13 Kendal   1:36.41   270  
15. Natalie Pinder 15 Kendal   1:36.84   267  
16. Isabelle Wall-Budden 13 Kendal   1:37.09   264  
17. Grace Airey 13 Kendal   1:37.75   259  
18. Kayleigh Craggs 13 Kendal   1:43.63   217  
19. Annie Bottomley 12 Kendal   1:43.84   216  
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20. Abigail Greenwood 13 Kendal   1:46.89   198  
21. Lucy Bascombe 14 Kendal   1:47.25   196  
22. Evelyn Kinnear 11 Kendal   1:57.25   150  
23. Emelia Bird 11 Kendal   1:59.66   141  
24. Hannah Dyer 12 Kendal   2:01.94   133  
25. Lara Collin 10 Kendal   2:02.87   130  
26. Megan Harris 11 Kendal   2:03.66   128  

EVENT 4 Boy/Girl Open 50m Freestyle         

BOY 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Gibson 13 Kendal     33.68   217  

BOY 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lennon Bell 14 Kendal     29.56   321  

BOY 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Adam Stansfield 15 Kendal     27.07   419  
2. Max Ainsworth 15 Kendal     28.93   343  

BOY 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Klijn 16 Kendal     28.37   364  
2. Alex Tallon 16 Kendal     29.37   328  

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Adam Stansfield 15 Kendal     27.07   419  
2. Jacob Klijn 16 Kendal     28.37   364  
3. Max Ainsworth 15 Kendal     28.93   343  
4. Alex Tallon 16 Kendal     29.37   328  
5. Lennon Bell 14 Kendal     29.56   321  
6. Matthew Gibson 13 Kendal     33.68   217  

GIRL 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle Wall-Budden 13 Kendal     30.56   422  
2. Evelyn Atkinson 13 Kendal     34.53   292  
3. Chloe Westmorland 13 Kendal     34.81   285  

GIRL 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Roberts 14 Kendal     30.91   408  
2. Keira Edmondson 14 Kendal     31.28   393  
3. Elise Tallon 14 Kendal     32.91   338  
4. Ellie Bottomley 14 Kendal     34.82   285  

GIRL 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessie Keech 15 Kendal     31.28   393  
2. Emma Capstick 15 Kendal     32.64   346  
3. Natalie Pinder 15 Kendal     33.34   325  

GIRL 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Gibson 16 Kendal     31.78   375  
2. Megan Bascombe 16 Kendal     32.73   343  

GIRL 17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rosemary Swallow 17 Kendal     31.44   387  
2. Bethan Rowley 17 Kendal     31.92   370  

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabelle Wall-Budden 13 Kendal     30.56   422  
2. Sophie Roberts 14 Kendal     30.91   408  
3. Keira Edmondson 14 Kendal     31.28   393  
3. Jessie Keech 15 Kendal     31.28   393  
5. Rosemary Swallow 17 Kendal     31.44   387  
6. Sophie Gibson 16 Kendal     31.78   375  
7. Bethan Rowley 17 Kendal     31.92   370  
8. Emma Capstick 15 Kendal     32.64   346  
9. Megan Bascombe 16 Kendal     32.73   343  
10. Elise Tallon 14 Kendal     32.91   338  
11. Natalie Pinder 15 Kendal     33.34   325  
12. Evelyn Atkinson 13 Kendal     34.53   292  
13. Chloe Westmorland 13 Kendal     34.81   285  
14. Ellie Bottomley 14 Kendal     34.82   285  
 


